Institution

Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University
Texas A&M International University

Major

513801
500702
090100
309999
520301
230101
400501
520801
430107
160905
420101
540101
451101
521201
520201
260101
310505
451001
500901
270101
510201
142701
030104

Gainful Employment-Placement Rate - Undergraduate - 2016

Texas A&M International University - Laredo, TX

Area

Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse
Fine/Studio Arts, General

Communication, General

Applied Arts & Sciences

Accounting

English Language and Literature, General
Chemistry, General

Finance, General

Criminal Justice/Police Science

Spanish Language and Literature
Psychology, General

History, General

Applied Sociology

Management Information Systems, General
Business Administration and Management, General
Biology/Biological Sciences, General
Kinesiology and Exercise Science

Political Science and Government, General
Music, General

Pure Mathematics (Upper Level)
Communication Sciences and Disorders, General
Systems Engineering

Environmental Science

No data in the Mean Annual Wage field indicates that data is unavailable.

Award

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Total
Graduates

60
22
33
92
73
30
5
23
139
19
141
19
22
15
106
73
52
14
10
16
61
27
1

Working
Only
4th Qtr

57
18
24
75
36
20
17
95
11
80
10
14
8

65
38
31
8

6

7

27
13

*

Working and
Enrolled
4th Qtr

3
5
6
23
4
3
11
3
24
4
3
11
14

All
Working
4th Qtr

60
20
29
81
59
24
4
18
106
14
104
14
16
11
76
52
37
10
7
11
42
15

*

All
Enrolled
4th Qtr

*

4th QTR
Emplyment
Rate

100
91
88
88
81
80
80
78
76
74
74
74
73
73
72
71
71
71
70
69
69
56
0



